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APR. 11, 2011

HB 2

SB 329

SB 423

SB 326

SB 348

SB 358

HB 559

HB 90

HB 333

HB 271

SB 417

HJ 13

SB 187

SB 214

FC

GA

GA

GA

CC

McNutt, W

Zinke, R

Essmann, J

Larsen, C

Barrett, Debby

Buttrey, E

Esp, J

McNutt, W

Reichner, S

Kerns, K

Buttrey, E

Hansen, Kris

Shockley, J

Gillan, K

General Appropriations Act

Generally revise K-12 laws

Generally revise laws relating to use of marijuana

Provide for a veterans home loan program

Revise funding for wolf management

Generally revise tax increment financing districts

Generally revise health laws for seasonal establishments

Amend Montana mortgage broker and mortgage lender licensing act

Include bank repossessions and other sales in property reappraisal comparables

Exception to concealed weapon offense if eligible to obtain permit

Designate military affected areas

Interim study on income tax

Generally revise public defender laws

Revise requirements for school levy elections

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 80

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

In Pkg of 4/8

In Pkg of 4/7

Carrier: Esp, J

Carrier: Smith, C

Carrier: Furey, T

Carrier: Welborn, J

Carrier: Fitzpatrick, S

Carrier: Skees, D

Carrier: Peterson, K

Carrier: Barrett, D

(H) Education; Vote: 10 - 6

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 21 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 14 - 4

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 14 - 6

(H) Taxation; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Local Government; Vote: 19 - 1

(H) Taxation; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 14 - 7

(H) Taxation; Vote: 11 - 8

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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SB 371

SB 406

SB 412

SB 426

SB 429

HJ 32

HJ 8

SB 81

SB 207

SB 233

SB 283

SB 319

SB 379

Lewis, D

Essmann, J

Augare, S

Balyeat, J

Wittich, A

Connell, P

Hunter, C

Wanzenried, D

Moore, F

Keane, J

Essmann, J

Essmann, J

Olson, A

Encourage manufacture of ammunition in Montana to ensure availability

Central assessment mediation instead of dispute review or tax appeal board

Revise laws to temporarily exempt tribal fee land in trust land process

Referendum for contingent property and income tax reductions based on surplus

Revised uniform limited liability company act

Resolution to study state parks, recreation, heritage programs

Interim study on reducing childhood hunger in Montana

Revise commercial drivers license provisions

Clarify regulation of bison

Generally revise environmental impact laws

Revise process for changing county boundaries

Generally revise transportation laws on child safety restraints

Generally revise county zoning laws

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

In Pkg of 4/7
Carrier: Knudsen, A

Carrier: Knudsen, A

Carrier: Small, S

Carrier: McGillvray, T

Carrier: Blasdel, M

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 10

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 14 - 7

(H) Taxation; Vote: 15 - 4

(H) Taxation; Vote: 13 - 6

(H) Taxation; Vote: 13 - 6

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 16 - 4

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


